1/20/25, 9:26 AM

Improvements Report

Location: Simi Valley, CA
Report Date: 01/20/2025

Beach Cities Swimming : Improvements Report

Improvement Report
2025 CA CLSS Winter Closed Inv
Meet Date: 01/18/2025

Time Standard: 21-24 Nat AG Motivs

Athlete Name Age C%r:tzzt(i)t"i‘\lle Event P/F/T Place Points Time Standard ?_?:: Improvement Eg:s:: ;::r::dard
Alzayat, Aidan 15 M 15 & Over 100 Fly P 26 1:03.60Y BMin 1:03.36Y 0.24
Alzayat, Aidan 15 & Over 400 IM P 8 5:07.54Y BMin
Alzayat, Aidan 15 & Over 50 Free P 34 25.96Y BBMin 25.85Y 0.11
Annamalai, Alysha 11 F 11-12 100 Back F 6 13.00 1:17.96Y BBMin 1:16.63Y 1.33
Annamalai, Alysha P 7 1:17.47Y BBMin 1:16.63Y 0.84
Annamalai, Alysha 11-12 200 Back F 7 12.00 2:45.28Y BBMin
Annamalai, Alysha P 8 2:40.19Y BBMin
Annamalai, Alysha 11-12 200 Breast F 7 12.00 3:13.45Y BMin
Annamalai, Alysha P 11 3:08.46Y BMin
Annamalai, Alysha 11-12 200 Fly F 2 17.00 2:58.79Y BMin
Annamalai, Alysha P 2 3:03.55Y BMin
Annamalai, Alysha 11-12 200 IM F 12 5.00 2:45.80Y BBMin 2:42.13Y 3.67
Annamalai, Alysha P 14 2:45.75Y BBMin 2:42.13Y 3.62
Annamalai, Alysha 11-12 400 IM F 3 16.00 5:48.01Y BBMin
Annamalai, Alysha P 5:50.87Y BBMin
Biggs, Tara 15 F 15 & Over 100 Breast F 11.00 1:24.41Y BMin 1:21.93Y 2.48
Biggs, Tara P 10 1:22.27Y BMin 1:21.93Y 0.34
Biggs, Tara 15 & Over 200 IM F 11  6.00 2:45.86Y BMin 2:45.17Y 0.69
Biggs, Tara P 15 2:44.92Y BMin 2:45.17Y -0.25
Biggs, Tara 15 & Over 500 Free F 5 15.00 6:34.22Y BMin
Biggs, Tara P 5 6:27.15Y BMin
Cardenas, Noelani 13 F 13-14 100 Free P 27 1:08.54Y BMin 1:10.85Y -2.31
Cardenas, Noelani 13-14 200 Breast P 12 3:27.25Y
Cardenas, Noelani 13-14 50 Free P 23 30.51Y BMin 30.81Y -0.30
Clancy-Symond, Presley 12 F 11-12 200 Back F 11  6.00 3:05.97Y
Clancy-Symond, Presley P 16 3:13.71Y
Clancy-Symond, Presley 11-12 200 Breast F 10 7.00 3:20.49Y BMin
Clancy-Symond, Presley P 15 3:22.65Y BMin
Clancy-Symond, Presley 11-12 50 Free F 15 2.00 31.96Y BMin 31.47Y 0.49
Clancy-Symond, Presley P 16 31.76Y BMin 31.47Y 0.29
Cooley, Fiona 12 F 11-12 200 Back P 2:40.50Y BBMin
Cooley, Fiona 11-12 200 Breast P 2:58.89Y BBMin
Cooley, Fiona 11-12 400 IM P 2 5:41.66Y BBMin
Dallas, Isabelle 13 F 13-14 100 Free P 31 1:18.84Y 1:19.34Y -0.50
Dallas, Isabelle 13-14 200 Back P 15 3:31.03Y
Dallas, Isabelle 13-14 50 Free P 33 35.73Y 34.55Y 1.18
Dallas, Jordan 10 F 9-10 100 Back F 12 5.00 1:40.73Y BMin
Dallas, Jordan 9-10 100 Fly F 9 9.00 1:53.65Y BMin 2:04.90Y -11.25
Dallas, Jordan 9-10 100 Free F 15 2.00 1:23.47Y BMin 1:29.76Y -6.29
Dallas, Jordan 9-10 50 Fly F 14 3.00 49.77Y 47.49Y 2.28
Dallas, Jordan 9-10 50 Free F 16 1.00 37.49Y BMin 38.61Y -1.12
Danner, Brynn 12 F 11-12 100 Breast P 22 1:52.81Y 1:53.44Y -0.63
Danner, Brynn 11-12 200 Back F 13 4.00 3:20.16Y
Danner, Brynn P 18 3:20.52Y
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Danner, Brynn

Danner, Brynn

Danner, Brynn

Danner, Brynn

Danner, Brynn

Danner, McKenna
Danner, McKenna
Danner, McKenna
Danner, McKenna
Danner, McKenna
Danner, McKenna
Danner, McKenna

Davis, Devin

Davis, Devin

Davis, Devin

Davis, Devin

Davis, Devin

Ehrmann, Avery
Ehrmann, Avery
Ehrmann, Avery
Ehrmann, Taylor
Ehrmann, Taylor
Ehrmann, Taylor

Gibson, Mykah

Gibson, Mykah

Gibson, Mykah

Gibson, Mykah

Gibson, Willow

Gibson, Willow

Gibson, Willow
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Marius
Goldstein, Maxwell
Goldstein, Maxwell
Goldstein, Maxwell
Goldstein, Maxwell
Goldstein, Maxwell
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Hashimoto-Jones, Kallen
Haubner, Nina

Haubner, Nina

Haubner, Nina
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11-12 200 Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 200 IM
11-12 50 Free
9-10 100 Fly
9-10 100 Free
9-10 200 Free
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Fly
9-10 50 Free
Open 100 Free
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Back

13-14 400 IM

13-14 100 Back
13-14 200 Free
13-14 200 IM
11-12 100 Back
11-12 200 Free
11-12 200 IM

15 & Over 200 IM

15 & Over 500 Free

11-12 100 Breast

11-12 200 IM
11-12 100 Breast

11-12 100 Fly
11-12 200 Back
11-12 200 Breast
11-12 200 IM

11-12 500 Free

11 & Over 1650 Free
13-14 100 Back
13-14 200 Back
13-14 200 IM

13-14 500 Free
11-12 100 Back

11-12 100 Breast
11-12 100 Free

11-12 200 Breast

11-12 200 Free

11-12 100 Breast

11-12 200 Back
11-12 200 Breast
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Haubner, Nina
Haubner, Nina
Haubner, Nina
Haubner, Theo
Haubner, Theo
Haubner, Theo
Haubner, Theo
Haubner, Theo
Haubner, Theo
Haynes, Ian

Haynes, Ian

Haynes, Ian

Haynes, Ian

Haynes, Ian

Hott, Lucas

Hott, Lucas

Hott, Lucas

Hott, Lucas

Hott, Owen

Hott, Owen

Hott, Owen

Hott, Owen

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Hana

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Imai, Tyson

Ionescu Macri, Olivia
Ionescu Macri, Olivia
Ionescu Macri, Olivia
Ionescu Macri, Olivia
Ionescu Macri, Olivia
Ionescu Macri, Olivia
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin

Ionescu-Macri, Colin

13
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16

11

13

10

10

13

11-12 200 IM
11-12 50 Free
11-12 500 Free
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Breast
13-14 200 Free
13-14 200 IM
13-14 500 Free
11-12 100 Back

11-12 100 Breast
11-12 200 Free

15 & Over 100 Fly

15 & Over 200 Back

15 & Over 50 Free
11-12 100 Free

11-12 50 Free

13-14 100 Back

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200 Back

13-14 200 Fly

13-14 200 Free

13-14 50 Free

9-10 100 Back
9-10 100 Breast
9-10 100 Fly
9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Breast
9-10 50 Fly
9-10 50 Free
9-10 100 Fly
9-10 100 Free
9-10 100 IM
9-10 200 Free
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Breast
13-14 100 Back

13-14 100 Breast

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200 Breast
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Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Ionescu-Macri, Colin
Johnson, Skyelyn

Johnson, Skyelyn

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Jyo, Tori

Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Alexander
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kan, Daniela
Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria

Kim, Aria
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Konishi, Koji
Kwan, Derrick

Kwan, Derrick
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14
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13-14 200 Fly

13-14 400 IM

15 & Over 100 Back
15 & Over 100 Breast

13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Breast
13-14 200 Back
13-14 200 Breast

13-14 200 Fly

13-14 400 IM
13-14 100 Back

13-14 100 Fly

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free

13-14 500 Free
13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 200 Breast
13-14 200 Free
13-14 200 IM
13-14 400 IM
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 200 Back
13-14 200 Breast
13-14 200 Fly
13-14 200 Free
13-14 200 IM
13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Free

13-14 200 Breast

13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free

13-14 500 Free

15 & Over 100 Back
15 & Over 100 Breast
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Kwan, Derrick
Kwan, Derrick
Kwan, Derrick
Kwan, Derrick
Lee, Adriana

Lee, Adriana

Lee, Adriana
Martinez, Ganesa
Martinez, Ganesa
Martinez, Ganesa
McGrath, Paul
McGrath, Paul
McGrath, Paul
McGrath, Paul
McGrath, Paul
McGrath, Paul
Menke, Hudson
Menke, Hudson
Menke, Hudson
Menke, Hudson
Mosteller, Adelei
Mui, Jameson
Mui, Jameson
Mui, Jameson
Mui, Jameson
Mui, Jameson
Nguyen, Vivian
Nguyen, Vivian
Nguyen, Vivian
Nicholas, Gabrielle
Nicholas, Gabrielle
Nicholas, Gabrielle
Nicholas, Gabrielle
Nilson, John
Nilson, John
Nilson, John
Nilson, John
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Padar, Brandon
Perez, Maya
Perez, Maya
Perez, Maya
Perez, Maya
Perez, Maya
Perez, Maya
Pierce, Capri
Pierce, Capri
Pierce, Capri

Pierce, Capri
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16

14

14

13
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10

16
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14
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15 & Over 100 Fly
15 & Over 100 Free
15 & Over 200 IM
15 & Over 50 Free
11 & Over 1650 Free
11-12 200 Back
11-12 200 Breast
15 & Over 100 Breast
15 & Over 200 Free
15 & Over 200 IM
13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Breast
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Breast
13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free
13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Breast
13-14 200 Back
13-14 50 Free
13-14 100 Free
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 200 Back

13-14 400 IM

9-10 100 IM

9-10 50 Back

9-10 50 Fly

15 & Over 100 Breast

15 & Over 100 Fly

15 & Over 100 Free

15 & Over 50 Free

13-14 100 Back

13-14 100 Breast
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Back
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

9-10 100 Back
9-10 100 Breast
9-10 100 Free
9-10 200 Free
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Free
11-12 100 Back

11-12 200 Back
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1/20/25,9:26 AM Beach Cities Swimming : Improvements Report

Pierce, Capri 11-12 200 Breast F 8 11.00 3:14.42Y BMin

Pierce, Capri P 12 3:14.64Y BMin

Pierce, Capri 11-12 200 Fly F 4 15.00 3:04.89Y

Pierce, Capri P 4 3:15.01Y

Pierce, Capri 11-12 400 IM F 1 20.00 5:38.65Y BBMin

Pierce, Capri P 3 5:48.87Y BBMin

Pierce, Capri 11-12 500 Free P 8 6:45.59Y BMin 6:24.23Y 21.36
Priester, Lilia 12 F 11 & Over 1650 Free F 16 1.00 23:54.04Y BMin

Priester, Lilia 11-12 200 Back F 9 9.00 3:00.74Y

Priester, Lilia P 15 3:03.28Y

Priester, Lilia 11-12 400 IM F 4 15.00 6:20.75Y BMin

Priester, Lilia P 6 6:21.92Y BMin

Rasskazova, Veronika 17 F 15 & Over 100 Free P 28 1:15.92Y 1:14.19Y 1.73
Rasskazova, Veronika 15 & Over 200 Breast P 12 3:27.78Y 3:30.28Y -2.50
Rasskazova, Veronika 15 & Over 50 Free P 31 33.70Y 33.23Y 0.47
Robertson, Darei 13 13-14 100 Breast P 20 1:22.07Y 1:25.55Y -3.48
Robertson, Darei 13-14 200 Free P 24 2:28.76Y 2:30.85Y -2.09
Robertson, Darei 13-14 500 Free P 14 6:53.50Y 7:15.81Y -22.31
Romesser, Eileen 13 11 & Over 1650 Free F 9 9.00 20:09.22Y BBMin 20:17.38Y -8.16
Romesser, Eileen 13-14 100 Breast F 13.00 1:20.71Y BBMin 1:22.76Y -2.05
Romesser, Eileen P 1:21.35Y BBMin 1:22.76Y -1.41
Romesser, Eileen 13-14 100 Fly F 10 7.00 1:07.91Y BBMin 1:08.96Y -1.05
Romesser, Eileen P 10 1:09.44Y BBMin 1:08.96Y 0.48
Romesser, Eileen 13-14 200 Breast F 3 16.00 2:51.94Y BBMin 3:15.87Y -23.93
Romesser, Eileen P 4 2:57.12Y BBMin 3:15.87Y -18.75
Romesser, Eileen 13-14 200 Fly F 3 17.00 2:41.05Y BMin 2:36.30Y 4.75
Romesser, Eileen P 3 2:38.27Y BMin 2:36.30Y 1.97
Romesser, Eileen 13-14 200 IM F 7 12.00 2:28.92Y BBMin 2:31.65Y -2.73
Romesser, Eileen P 10 2:30.77Y BBMin 2:31.65Y -0.88
Romesser, Thomas 16 15 & Over 100 Back F 4 15.00 57.11Y AMin 55.59Y 1.52
Romesser, Thomas P 4 58.35Y AMin 55.59Y 2.76
Romesser, Thomas 15 & Over 100 Free F 7 12.00 50.46Y AAMiIn 50.25Y 0.21
Romesser, Thomas P 9 50.48Y AAMin 50.25Y 0.23
Romesser, Thomas 15 & Over 200 Back F 4 15.00 2:09.88Y AMin 2:00.39Y 9.49
Romesser, Thomas P 3 2:06.26Y AMin 2:00.39Y 5.87
Romesser, Thomas 15 & Over 50 Free F 9 9.00 23.38Y AMin 23.24Y 0.14
Romesser, Thomas P 22 24.15Y AMin 23.24Y 0.91
Romesser, Thomas 15 & Over 500 Free P 4 5:08.27Y AMin 5:18.90Y -10.63
Rubinson, Zoey 14 13-14 100 Fly P 22 1:18.43Y 1:18.96Y -0.53
Rubinson, Zoey 13-14 100 Free P 26 1:07.80Y BMin 1:07.11Y 0.69
Rubinson, Zoey 13-14 50 Free P 24 30.67Y BMin 30.15Y 0.52
Schleicher, Landon 13 13-14 100 Back P 27 1:20.79Y 1:21.96Y -1.17
Schleicher, Landon 13-14 100 Breast P 28 1:29.44Y 1:30.51Y -1.07
Schleicher, Landon 13-14 100 Fly P 26 1:23.30Y 1:24.12Y -0.82
Schleicher, Landon 13-14 100 Free P 36 1:09.32Y 1:10.32Y -1.00
Schleicher, Landon 13-14 200 Free P 26 2:33.99Y

Schleicher, Landon 13-14 50 Free P 35 29.97Y 31.28Y -1.31
Shamban, Addison 12 11-12 100 Fly F 12 5.00 1:29.69Y 1:31.95Y -2.26
Shamban, Addison P 12 1:28.82Y 1:31.95Y -3.13
Shamban, Addison 11-12 200 Back F 10 7.00 3:02.53Y

Shamban, Addison P 14 2:58.93Y

Shamban, Addison 11-12 200 Breast F 14 3.00 3:45.79Y

Shamban, Addison P 21 3:52.93Y

Shin, Ryan 11 11-12 100 Fly F 11  6.00 2:15.89Y

Shin, Ryan P 13 2:18.79Y

https://www.gomotionapp.com/TRImproveGen. jsp?team=cabcs
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Shin, Ryan
Shin, Ryan
Shin, Ryan
Slayman, Finley
Slayman, Finley
Sombrio, Marina
Sombrio, Marina
Sombrio, Marina
Sombrio, Marina
Sombrio, Marina
Sombrio, Marina
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Sootkoos, Piper
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stough, Sellers
Stuppa, Enzo
Stuppa, Enzo
Stuppa, Enzo
Sullivan, Bridget
Sullivan, Bridget
Sullivan, Bridget
Sullivan, Bridget
Sullivan, Bridget
Sullivan, Bridget
Sullivan, Bridget
Syring, Marcus
Syring, Marcus
Syring, Marcus
Syring, Marcus
Syring, Marcus
Syring, Marcus
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Dylan

12

12

13

12

13

14

17

11

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 Fly
11-12 200 Breast
11-12 100 Back
11-12 100 Breast
11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 Back
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free
13-14 100 Breast
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Back
13-14 200 Fly
13-14 200 IM
11-12 100 Breast

11-12 200 Back

11-12 200 Breast
11-12 200 Free

11-12 400 IM
11-12 500 Free
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Back
13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Back
13-14 200 IM
13-14 500 Free

15 & Over 100 Back
15 & Over 100 Free

15 & Over 50 Free

11-12 100 Breast
11-12 100 Free

11-12 200 Back

11-12 200 Breast

11-12 200 Free
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Thatcher, Dylan
Thatcher, Logan
Thatcher, Logan
Thatcher, Logan
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Traylen, Cara
Tsan, Cameron
Tsan, Cameron
Tsan, Cameron
Tsatrian, Anush
Tsatrian, Anush
Tsatrian, Anush
Tucker, Zailee
Tucker, Zailee
Visistsri, Kendall
Visistsri, Kendall
Visistsri, Kendall
Visistsri, Kendall
Visistsri, Kendall
Vo, Dylan

Vo, Dylan

Vo, Dylan

Vo, Dylan

Vo, Dylan

Vo, Dylan

Wang, Patrick
Wang, Patrick
Wang, Patrick
Wang, Patrick
Wang, Patrick
Wicks, Soleil
Wicks, Soleil
Wicks, Soleil
Wicks, Soleil
Wicks, Soleil
Wicks, Soleil
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12

14

14
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17
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15

Beach Cities Swimming : Improvements Report

11-12 500 Free
9-10 100 Breast
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Fly
11-12 100 Back

11-12 100 Breast

11-12 100 Fly
11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 100 Back
11-12 100 Breast
11-12 200 Free
13-14 100 Back
13-14 100 Breast
13-14 200 Free
13-14 200 Back
13-14 200 Breast
11-12 200 Back
11-12 200 Breast

11-12 400 IM

15 & Over 100 Breast
15 & Over 100 Free
15 & Over 200 Breast
15 & Over 200 Free
15 & Over 400 IM

15 & Over 500 Free
11 & Over 1650 Free
11-12 100 Fly

11-12 200 Breast

15 & Over 200 Breast

15 & Over 400 IM

15 & Over 50 Free
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